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Brand Features

Wall-Mount SDX Enclosures are ideal for fiber applications requiring patching,
cross-connect, and/or splicing of single-mode or multimode fibers while utilizing a
minimum of space. The small enclosure is an 8.0" high, wall-mount unit that
accommodates up to two SDX adapter plates or two SDX MTP cassettes. Like
other Leviton fiber enclosures, the small enclosure incorporates many innovative
design features at little additional cost.

Item Description

Small Wall-Mount SDX Enclosure, empty, with split metal door and one lock/key.
Accepts up to (2) SDX adapter plates or (2) SDX MTP cassettes (sold separately).

Features and Benefits

UPC Code: 07847788089

- Self-healing grommet material protects cable and minimizes dust buildup

Country Of Origin: United States . . . . .
untry '9! ! - Adjustable fiber management rings easily attach to mounting studs

* Eligible for ARRA funded projects
Made in USA
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SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL

- Ground terminal lug provides grounding option or cable strain relief
- Cutout on side of enclosure allows access to adapter bulkhead when doors

are open

- Door options: split with single lock on service side (optional lock available to

install on customer side), solid with or without single lock on customer side

- Constructed of 16-gauge steel, powder-coated black
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Leviton has a global presence.
If you would like to know where your local Leviton office is located please go to:
www.leviton.com/international/contacts/

*Leviton is the smart choice, providing the most comprehensive range of solutions to meet the needs of today's residential, commercial and
industrial buildings. Leveraging more than a century of experience, Leviton helps customers create sustainable, intelligent environments through
its electrical wiring devices, network and data center connectivity solutions, and lighting energy management systems. From switches and
receptacles, to daylight harvesting controls, networking systems, and equipment for charging electric vehicles, Leviton solutions help customers
achieve savings in energy, time and cost, all while enhancing safety.



